01OLA50FY RING LIGHT
UGR
<26
White
Black
Silver Grey
ANGLE
1. Blueview’s standard  is 3-Step MacAdam

TEMP
CRI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Silicone
Mail: support@inspiration.com
Web: www.bvinspiration.com / www.blueviewled.com
Add:  No. 1 TianQin St., Wusha Industrial Zone,
Henglan Town, ZhongShan, Guangdong, China
02OLA50FY RING LIGHT
SPECIFICATION
Mail: support@inspiration.com
Web: www.bvinspiration.com / www.blueviewled.com
Add:  No. 1 TianQin St., Wusha Industrial Zone,
Henglan Town, ZhongShan, Guangdong, China
Luminaire: OLA50FY,        Optical: Silicone,        Efficiency: 50lm/W,        LED: Epistar,        Driver: Lifud
ORDERING CODE OPTICAL ANGLE DIAMETER POWER LUMEN RA CCT DIM
80+ 3000K On-Off
80+ 3000K 0-10V
80+ 3000K DALI
90+ 3000K On-Off
90+ 3000K 0-10V
90+ 3000K DALI
80+ 4000K On-Off
80+ 4000K 0-10V
80+ 4000K DALI
90+ 4000K On-Off
90+ 4000K 0-10V
90+ 4000K DALI
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
L450 x W450mm
OLA50FYSL045830G1 25.0W 1250lm
OLA50FYSL045830G2 25.8W 1250lm
OLA50FYSL045830G3 25.8W 1250lm
OLA50FYSL045930G1 25.0W 1125lm
OLA50FYSL045930G2 25.8W 1125lm
OLA50FYSL045930G3 25.8W 1125lm
OLA50FYSL045840G1 25.0W 1288lm
OLA50FYSL045840G2 25.8W 1288lm
OLA50FYSL045840G3 25.8W 1288lm
OLA50FYSL045940G1 25.0W 1159lm
OLA50FYSL045940G2 25.8W 1159lm
OLA50FYSL045940G3 25.8W 1159lm
Luminaire: OLA50FY,        Optical: Silicone,        Efficiency: 50lm/W,        LED: Epistar,        Driver: Lifud
ORDERING CODE OPTICAL ANGLE DIAMETER POWER LUMEN RA CCT DIM
80+ 3000K On-Off
80+ 3000K 0-10V

OLA50FYSL100940G3 L1000 x W1000mm
Luminaire: OLA50FY,        Optical: Silicone,        Efficiency: 50lm/W,        LED: Epistar,        Driver: Lifud
ORDERING CODE OPTICAL ANGLE DIAMETER POWER LUMEN RA CCT DIM
80+ 3000K On-Off
80+ 3000K 0-10V
80+ 3000K DALI
90+ 3000K On-Off
90+ 3000K 0-10V
90+ 3000K DALI
80+ 4000K On-Off
80+ 4000K 0-10V
80+ 4000K DALI
90+ 4000K On-Off
90+ 4000K 0-10V
90+ 4000K DALI
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
Silicone 110°
OLA50FYSL120830G1 L1200 x W1200mm 76.0W 3800lm
OLA50FYSL120830G2 L1200 x W1200mm 78.3W 3800lm
OLA50FYSL120830G3 L1200 x W1200mm 78.3W 3800lm
OLA50FYSL120930G1 L1200 x W1200mm 76.0W 3420lm
OLA50FYSL120930G2 L1200 x W1200mm 78.3W 3420lm
OLA50FYSL120930G3 L1200 x W1200mm 78.3W 3420lm
OLA50FYSL120840G1 L1200 x W1200mm 76.0W 3914lm
OLA50FYSL120840G2 L1200 x W1200mm 78.3W 3914lm
OLA50FYSL120840G3 L1200 x W1200mm 78.3W 3914lm
OLA50FYSL120940G1 L1200 x W1200mm 76.0W 3523lm
OLA50FYSL120940G2 L1200 x W1200mm 78.3W 3523lm
OLA50FYSL120940G3 L1200 x W1200mm 78.3W 3523lm
600 [23.6]
900 [35.4]
1000 [39.4]
450 [17.7]